The IMS-LM-S series of linear motor stages are designed
for self-supporting applications with travel ranges from
300 mm to 1200 mm. The stages feature a robust
design with high performance at low cost, making
them cost-effective solutions for precision industrial
applications such as semiconductor wafer inspection,
microelectronics test and assembly, pick and place, DNA
sequencing, or laser machining. The IMS-LM-SA version

SQR 7.05
(179)
15°
22.5°
25°
5 HOLES M5 THD / ø5.39 (137),
EQUIDISTANT AT 60°,
DEPTH: .35 (9)
A
VIEW A
MODEL SHOWN: IMS300LM-S
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (AND MILLIMETERS)
MODEL SHOWN: M-IMS-LM INTERFACE
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (AND MILLIMETERS)
MODEL (METRIC) n1 n2 TRAVEL L
(M-)IMS300LM-S 4 4 11.81 (300) 21.85 (555)
(M-)IMS400LM-S 4 4 15.75 (400) 25.79 (655)
(M-)IMS500LM-S 4 6 19.69 (500) 29.72 (755)
(M-)IMS600LM-S 6 6 23.62 (600) 33.66 (855)
(M-)IMS800LM-S 6 – 31.49 (800) 44.48 (1130)
(M-)IMS1000LM-S 7 – 39.36 (1000) 52.35 (1330)
(M-)IMS1200LM-S 8 – 47.23 (1200) 60.22 (1530)
(M-)IMS800LM-SA-S 4 HOLES ON 26 x 6 (600 x 150) 31.49 (800) 44.48 (1130)
(M-)IMS1000LM-SA-S 4 HOLES ON 28 x 6 (750 x 150) 39.36 (1000) 52.35 (1330)
(M-)IMS1200LM-SA-S 4 HOLES ON 34 x 6 (900 x 150) 47.23 (1200) 60.22 (1530)
MKS products provided subject to the US Export Regulations. Diversion or transfer contrary to US law is prohibited. mksinst™
is a trademark of MKS Instruments, Inc., Andover, MA. Swagelok® and VCR® are registered trademarks of Swagelok Marketing
Co., Solon, OH. Viton® is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont, Wilmington, DE.
DS-112001 IMS-LM-S Datasheet_00/20